Duieh
LS
Banmaireab School — English Program

The Development of English Educational Management for Schools under the Phuket Provincial
Administration Project
Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University

Nickname No. Pl/

Listen to the teacher and choose the correct answer.

:

a. 18 b. 81 C. 25
2.

a 60 b 40 c 50
3.

> 25 " [15 ‘ 55
4.
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5. Choose “73”

a. seventeen b. seventy-three C. eighty-three

6. Choose “91”

a. sixty-one b. nineteen C. ninety-one

7. Choose “12”

a. twenty b. twelve c. two

8. Drag the word:
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9. Finish the sentence:
18 = ten and ones.
34= tens and ones.
83 = tens and ones,
72= tens and ones.

uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



10. Arrange from smallest to greatest:

45

17

21

53

=

79

=

11. Arrange from greatest to smallest:

6

26

18

81

=

100

20

a

67
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